Engineer; and to furnish all equipment, labor and materials necessary to construct, install and complete 
the required improvements in a good and workmanlike manner. The estimated cost for completion of the 
above-mentioned work and improvement is the sum of ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND 
AND NO/100 Dollars $174,000.00

TWO: It is agreed that the SUBDIVIDER has furnished to the City Engineer all necessary final plans, 
profiles and standard specifications for the required public improvements; or, that in lieu of such final 
plans, profiles and specifications, the City Engineer has been furnished preliminary plans that are of